
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DQ 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DQ 

No. 
70 
44 
39 
16 
50 
98 
75 
61 
7 

46 
159 
77 
17 
49 

144 
15 
28 
90 

127 
92 
73 
91 
14 

161 
07 
87 
34 

Class 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 

SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 

Name 
Elivan Goulart 
Tyler Kicera 
Danny Steyn 
Nicholas Bruni 
Ralle Rookey 
Charlie Campbell 
Michael Collins 
Stanley Skip Brock 
David Ciufo 
Domenico Leuci 
Brian Cheaney 
Kevin Beaver 
Whitfield Gregg 
Joe Schubert 
Ben Rail 
John C. Ogle 
Jeff Miller 
Steve Sturm 
Dan Harding 
Cody Connelly 
Daniel Moen 
Robert Spence 
Amy Mills 

Matthew Pullano 
David Nagler 
Brad Childs 
Chris Ciufo 

Hometown 
Shelton CT 
Manheim PA 
Fort Lauderdale FL 
Arlington VA 
Suffield CT 
Corry PA 
Frederick MD 
Birmingham AL 
Livonia NY 
Binghamton NY 
Tampa FL 
Acworth GA 
Bellevue WA 
Monterey CA 
Plano TX 
Pittsfield MA 
Wayland MA 
Mc Lean VA 
Dover OH 
Washingtonville NY 
Rindge NH 
Acworth GA 
Bellevue WA 

Endwell NY 
Chester NY 
Pittsburgh PA 
Livonia NY 

Reg. 
NER 
SUS 
Atl 
WDC 
NER 
MHR 
WDC 
Ala 
FLR 
GLN 
CFR 
Atl 
NYR 
NER 
Tex 
NER 
NER 

NEO 
NNJ 
NER 
Atl 
NYR 

SNY 
NYR 
STC 
FLR 

Mem. # 
700 
351549 
376487 
421116 
437290 
285427 
316827 
378893 
148770_1 
424106 
500089 
449163 
360035 
496988 
495921 
336433_1 
437623 
384453 
338744 
504026 
402433 
365186 
360169 

438800 
607726 
515067 
148770_5 

Make/Model 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 
KRUGSPEED/SCDA1.com/KESSLER Engineering/SCDA Driver Development 
Flatout Motorsports | XFactor Engines | Carbotech Brakes 
ADEPT STUDIOS/ROSSINI ENGINES/OPM AUTOSPORTS/G-LOC BRAKES 
MEATHEAD Racing 
Rossini Racing Products/Northeast Industrial Floorings 
Campbell Trucking/Carbotech/JPM 
MEATHEAD Racing/Butler Built/Good Friends 
OPM Autosports/Nelson Engine 
Emerson Oil Co 
GreaterBingObGyn.com/Recycled Racing 
Replay Museum 
OPM/Principle Logic IT Security Consulting 
Flatout Motorsports 
FLATOUT MOTORSPORTS/EY 
x-factor racing 
Atlas Private Wealth Management 
Flatout Motor Sports 
Meathead Racing 
hardings park cycle 
Village auto works.       Mazda motorsports 
KRUGSPEED/SCDA Driver Development/www.SCDA1.com 
Midtown Tire Inc 
Flatout Motorsports 

pullanopt.com/rossini racing 

Pittsburgh Aviation Animal Rescue Team 
Emerson Oil 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
8 
8 
8 
3 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
2:15.435 
2:15.455 
2:15.417 
2:16.417 
2:16.406 
2:16.603 
2:16.518 
2:18.863 
2:19.492 
2:20.236 
2:20.303 
2:20.965 
2:21.347 
2:21.492 
2:18.682 
2:21.654 
2:21.814 
2:21.521 
2:22.822 
2:23.170 
2:19.438 
2:22.079 
2:23.930 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Total Race Time: 27:30.228     Posted: 10:20am     Official: 3:50pm 
#34 disqualified per Chief Steward (GCR 9.1.7.C.f, 5.12.C) 

Printed: 6/23/2019 3:51:50 PM 

SCCA Sanction #19-ST-6163 

Jeffrey Hutzelman, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Steve Pence, Race Director - Earl Hurlbut, Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Finger Lakes Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.139 

Avg. Speed 

81.589 

Best Lap Tm 

2:15.417 

Best Speed 

90.387 

Best Lap by 

39 - Danny Steyn 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour
June 21-23, 2019

Official Race Result

Hoosier Super Tour @ Watkins Glen 2019 

Grp2 SM 

Grp2 Race 2 - SM 

Race (35:00 or 14 Laps) started at 9:46:39 

Watkins Glen Long Course 3.400 miles 

6/23/2019 09:35 AM 


